WEB
04/2021
WEB
04/2021 Tel. +33(0)4 37 496 496
RPP timing belt
 Part number
Price each  1 to 5 for a width of
 Length N°. of teeth 55mm 85mm
Chloroprene rubber belt
with glass fibre tension members
14
9,70 6
- To be used with HTD14M pulley
-   Pitch 14mm
- Efficiency: up to 98%
-  Materials:
chloroprene rubber reinforced
with glass fibres
nylon protective film
.Advantages.
- Shock-resistant
-  The RPP parabolic tooth profile gives a higher torque
capability and greater resistance to tooth jump
.Accessories.
-  Pulleys HTD14M
-  Belt tension rollers GTC
RPP14/966 966 69 166,55 F 272,45 F
RPP14/994 994 71 167,59 F 274,55 F
RPP14/1092 1092 78 168,45 F 276,76 F
RPP14/1106 1106 79 170,72 F 280,43 F
RPP14/1190 1190 85 179,54 F 281,48 F
RPP14/1260 1260 90 180,40 F 282,67 F
RPP14/1288 1288 92 182,31 F 285,80 F
RPP14/1344 1344 96 188,58 F 298,27 F
RPP14/1400 1400 100 196,33 F 307,63 F
RPP14/1442 1442 103 202,25 F 316,83 F
RPP14/1568 1568 112 208,83 F 324,81 F
RPP14/1610 1610 115 214,40 F 333,48 F
RPP14/1764 1764 126 228,40 F 351,48 F
RPP14/1778 1778 127 231,03 F 354,27 F
RPP14/1848 1848 132 234,47 F 358,59 F
RPP14/1890 1890 135 239,67 F 366,73 F
RPP14/1904 1904 136 241,44 F 369,54 F
RPP14/1960 1960 140 242,98 F 371,22 F
RPP14/2100 2100 150 256,50 F 397,62 F
RPP14/2240 2240 160 264,13 F 401,24 F
RPP14/2310 2310 165 272,45 F 413,73 F
RPP14/2380 2380 170 275,22 F 427,08 F
RPP14/2450 2450 175 281,48 F 439,53 F
RPP14/2590 2590 185 289,30 F 452,03 F
RPP14/2660 2660 190 297,06 F 474,76 F
RPP14/2800 2800 200 312,68 F 499,70 F
RPP14/2968 2968 212 324,92 F 506,03 F
RPP14/3150 3150 225 337,12 F 512,32 F
RPP14/3360 3360 240 359,28 F 546,14 F
RPP14/3500 3500 250 362,40 F 563,82 F
RPP14/3850 3850 275 393,26 F 611,15 F
RPP14/3920 3920 280 394,65 F 622,23 F
RPP14/4326 4326 309 435,57 F 670,60 F
RPP14/4578 4578 327 456,19 F 703,74 F
RPP14/4956 4956 354 487,58 F 757,78 F
Dimensions in mm
Pitch
RPP14
DISCOUNTS
Qty 1+ 6+ 20+
Disc. List -7% On request